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EU Blue Schools project criteria

Compulsory

Optional



• EU Blue Schools – 27 EU Member States

• Associated Blue Schools – EU Associated countries

• 567 certificates issued (453 EU, 114 non-EU)

• 513 schools (406 EU, 107 non-EU)

• 79 658 students reached
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NEBS Growth

14%

6%

15%

60%

5%

EU

10%

52%

38%

non-EU

• Atlantic Ocean
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• North Sea
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Why become a EU Blue School?

The main goals of the European Blue School program are to:

• build bridges between ocean professionals and schools

• give teachers access to resources, activities, and professional development 

opportunities organized by EU4Ocean Platform and Youth4Ocean – eg. Bring the 

Ocean into Your School MOOC, Science Projects Online Workshops (SPOWs), 

BlueMinds4Teachers, etc.

• set up a network where teachers can share experiences and collaborate with other 

schools, nationally and internationally. 

• Inspiring collaboration

MOOC

ESEP



Thank you
Dominika Wojcieszek

dominika.wojcieszek@emseanet.eu, info@blueschools.eu
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